
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  Suite  35A,  Waldorf  Astoria,  NYC 

Day Monday 

Date 
October 14,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Time 

9:20 
10:15 

11:00 
11:25 
12:00 

12:30 
1:45 

2:15 
2:30 
2:35 
3:05 
3:20 
3:45 
3:55 
4:10 
4:30 
4:55 
5:15 
5:20 
5:25 
5:55 
7:45 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
f 
t 
t 
t 
t 

f 
t 

LD 

t 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To Hotel  Commodore  -  alone,  arriving  at  Hotel  Commodore  --  suite 22A  at  9:35 
Escort Committee  made  up  of  Dr.  Milton  Helpern,  Chairman  of  Arrangement 

Committee, Dr.  Howard  Rusk,  Protocol  Consultant;  and  Mayor  Wagner 
arrive to  escort  VP  to  East  Ballroom 

VP speaks  to  World  Medical  Association 
Returns to  suite  for  visit  w/  Mayor  Wagner  (gives  Mayor  a  trip  lighter) 
To LaGuardia  Airport  via  car  w/  Cong.  and  Mrs,  Jack  Brooks,  Dave  Carter,  IS, 

DN, MF,  arriving  at  12:25 
TO Washington,  D.C.,  w/  above  --  except  Ivan,  arriving  at  1:45 
Drive to  Capitol  w/  Mr,  and  Mrs.  Jack  Brooks,  Dave  Carter,  MF,  DN,  arriving 

S212 at  2:10 
Judge Moursund 
W. Jenkins 
Sen. Russell 
G. Reedy 
Mr. Jenkins 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
Meeting w/  Rein  VanderZee  until  4:30 
Meeting w/  W.  Jenkins  -  re:  business  matters 
Houston Harte  in  San  Angelo  -  until  5:20 
Abe Fortas  (interrupted  Harte  call  to  talk  to  Mr,  Fortas) 
Rein VanderZee  asking  for  New  Republic  article,  "The  Vender" 
Mr. VanderZee  arrives  w/  article  -  joins  WJ  and  the  VP  until  5:35 
To Abe  Fortas'  home,  arriving  at  6:10 
To 4040,  arriving  at  8:00  for  dinner  w/  Walter  and  Margery  Jenkins,  MF 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored 
SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

as concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

6 12:30 LaGuardia, NYC AF Convair Cong. and  Mrs.  Jack 
Brooks, Dave  Carter, 
DN, MF 

Mats Terminal, 
Washington Natl, 

1:45 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


