VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Suite 35A, Waldorf Astoria, NYC

Date October 14, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:20			To Hotel Commodore - alone, arriving at Hotel Commodoresuite 22A at 9:35	
2	10:15			Escort Committee made up of Dr. Milton Helpern, Chairman of Arrangement	
		l		Committee, Dr. Howard Rusk, Protocol Consultant; and Mayor Wagner	1
				arrive to escort VP to East Ballroom	
3	11:00			VP speaks to World Medical Association	ļ
4	11:25			Returns to suite for visit w/ Mayor Wagner (gives Mayor a trip lighter)	
5	12:00			To LaGuardia Airport via car w/ Cong. and Mrs. Jack Brooks, Dave Carter, IS,	
				DN, MF, arriving at 12:25	
6	12:30	Í		TO Washington, D.C., w/ above except Ivan, arriving at 1:45	
7	1:45	,		Drive to Capitol w/ Mr. and Mrs. Jack Brooks, Dave Carter, MF, DN, arriving]
				S212 at 2:10	
8	2:15		t	Judge Moursund	
9	2:30	f		W. Jenkins	1
10	2:35	f		Sen. Russell	
11	3:05	t		G. Reedy	
12	3:20	t		Mr. Jenkins	
13	3 : 45	t	İ	George Reedy	
14	3:55	t		George Reedy	
15	4:10			Meeting w/ Rein Vander Zee until 4:30	
16	4:30			Meeting w/ W. Jenkins - re business matters	
17	4:55		f	Houston Harte in San Angelo - until 5:20	
18	5:15	f		Abe Fortas (interrupted Harte call to talk to Mr. Fortas)	
19	5:20	t		Rein Vander Zee asking for New Republic article, "The Vender"	
20	5:25		l	Mr. Vander Zee arrives w/ article - joins WJ and the VP until 5:35	
21	5:55			To Abe Fortas' home, arriving at 6:10	
22	7:45			To 4040 , arriving at $8:00$ for dinner w / $Walter$ and $Margery$ $Jenkins$, MF	
			Ì		
			}		1
			ŀ		
					I

f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

n - neboau

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
6	12:30	LaGuardia, NYC	AF Convair	Cong. and Mrs. Jack Brooks, Dave Carter, DN, MF		1:45					
	·					·					
	<u>.</u> :		·	·			·				

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.